28951 58 ESSEX AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD :/

—

Boerd of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



28951 58 Essex Ave.,Mplwd $59,900.

28951 58 Essex Ave.,Mplwd $59,900. 1F .
Bet. Wetmore & Union

Lot: 38x100 Lot 52 Blk 38-5

Col.,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst=4-1r,dr,kit,sun rm

2nd-2-2 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

Attic-storage area /pan.
Bsmt-toi.,laund.,partially finished bsmt-some wood
ST:0il

2-car garage,paved drive

L-4.6 B-12.6 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $1465.44 Poss:90
days or subject to nego. A charming 2 br Col. w/a
sunny-den area,blt in dr cabinets, and attractive
cedar lined closets. A cozy starter or young fami-
ly home. Key with L.R. Clinton GS,S.0. HS,Colum-
bia HS,Our Lady Paro.,bus#31,5.0. RR Sta. Subject
to errors & omissions.

i
LR:MR 76—8660) 9009000/3009001 (6-50-50)
Owner :Yvonne McLaughlin,Prem.,762-2380

Conv. 58 Essex Ave.,Mplwd 6-1-2 2 brs $59,900.




Expired 3/81
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Sold. Selling price $59,000
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5685 58 Essex”Avenue, laplewood. $2,000. 1lfam.
‘ : 1600. 1lst@6%.
F Feld by 5.0.

Freae. Buiit 1923. B&L .
‘Lot - 33% x 100 x 33% recr. +100. 2ndc6%.Eelc

by en hstete.
l1st - liv.rm.,uin.rm.,kitchen,sun .orch. ‘

2nd - 3 bedrooms and one fuil gile bath.
3rd - open. ?/H\MM}A«/ c ﬂ/O‘f/j' ’//"/7«,7
bteam, wlec. - A » p. :
Two cer freme garage. P TP 7 :fiylfﬁ'
Li.ted July 66,1928 1.:B. i ier, &0, 323, ]
bwner ~ Joseph Mercadaite, 4( Church 5%., o.0. 5:0. 1427.
Chestnut znd whitewood trim, osk flrs: bet fir. White
trim, oak flrs. 2nd flr. Locuted on easterly side of
Issex Avenue south oi ~outh 4th St., OWwner will paint
house. For rent unfurnisﬁgafﬁgﬁgigb per mwonth. Last tax bil,
b11l Y130 BATE P WMM e Brodé- 1o)2¢/2¢

- RBG
B8 issex Avenue . laplewood 6 1 2 8t$9,000
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